(ii) the allotment (otherwise than pursuant to the authority referred to in paragraph 2.4.2(i)) of
equity securities up to an aggregate nominal amount of £62,411.62 and such power is to
expire on 10 January 2019 or, if earlier, the date of the Company’s next annual general
meeting (unless renewed, varied or revoked by the Company prior to or on such date) save
that the Company may, before such expiry, make offers or agreements which would or
might require equity securities to be allotted after such expiry and the Directors may allot
equity securities in pursuance of any such offer or agreement notwithstanding that the
power referred to in this paragraph 2.4.2 has expired.

3. Directors’ and Other Interests
3.1 The interests of the Directors (including the interests of their spouses and infant children and the

interests of any person connected with him or her (within the meaning of sections 252 to 254 of the
2006 Act)) are as follows:

As at the date of
this document Following First Admission Following Second Admission

Percentage Percentage Percentage
of issued of issued of issued
Ordinary No. of Ordinary No. of Ordinary

Ordinary Share Ordinary Share Ordinary Share
Shares Capital Shares Capital Shares(2) Capital(2)

C Holloway Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
L Durrant(1) 10,439,743 3.35% 10,439,743 2.79% 10,439,743 2.67%
R Goodfellow(1) 6,602,663 2.12% 6,602,663 1.76% 6,602,663 1.69%
J Chiplin 1,100,000 0.35% 2,000,000 0.53% 2,000,000 0.51%
M Frohn 58,823 0.02% 58,823 0.02% 58,823 0.02%
K Cornish-Bowden(3) 103,823 0.03% 103,823 0.03% 114,751 0.03%
S Adams(4) 58,823 0.02% 58,823 0.02% 61,918 0.02%
A Lewis Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(1) In the table above, the number of Ordinary Shares held by two of the Directors includes their interests in joint ownership shares.
L Durrant has an interest in 8,773,960 joint ownership shares and R Goodfellow in 6,343,840 joint ownership shares.

(2) These numbers and percentages are calculated assuming that the Placing and Subscription completes and the Open Offer
Shares are fully taken up by Shareholders and that none of the outstanding share options are exercised. Other than where
stated below, it is assumed that each Director will not participate in the Open Offer.